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 Classificació  : OPEN KIDS CUP2010 SANTA PERPETUA                                   
 
 Data           : 07/03/10 
 Distancia      :  8      Kms - Promig     :  17.02   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat          Temps     Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1     150 CASTAÑEDA,Alex       ALE-1  BASOLI             00:28:12           
   2     103 RUIZ,ALEX            ALE-2  BASOLI             00:28:12          mt. 
   3     106 GIJON,David          ALE-2  FRESCUORE          00:28:21        9 seg. 
   4     153 MARTELL,Iván         ALE-1  GENESIS-BL ANE      00:28:30       18 seg. 
   5     108 GONZALEZ,Ruben       ALE-2  MEDINA             00:29:15     1:03 min. 
   6     111 FERRER,Marc          ALE-2  OPEN NATUR A        00:29:53     1:41 min. 
   7     100 CARDONA,Ruben Andres ALE-2  BICIATS CA RDE      00:29:53     1:41 min. 
   8     152 CONESA,Alex          ALE-1  BASOLI             00:32:01     3:49 min. 
   9     105 GONZALEZ,Judit       FAL-2  JODOFI SUP ERMER    00:32:11     3:59 min. 
  10     155 RODRIGUEZ,Laura      FAL-1  MONTCADA           00:32:13     4:01 min. 
  11     102 LOPEZ AREAS,Lluis    ALE-2  NO CLUB            00:32:18     4:06 min. 
  12     110 MORON,Daniel         ALE-2  BASOLI             00:32:36     4:24 min. 
  13     156 CABEZAS,David        ALE-1  ODENA              00:32:39     4:27 min. 
  14     107 CABELLO,Daniel       ALE-2  FRESCUORE          00:33:16     5:04 min. 
  15     160 CORDOBA,Lourdes      FAL-1  BASOLI             00:33:44     5:32 min. 
  16     164 LOPEZ,Jorge          ALE-1  BASOLI             00:34:16     6:04 min. 
  17     101 BADULLES,Josep       ALE-2  NO CLUB            00:34:59     6:47 min. 
  18     157 SANCHEZ,Roger        ALE-1  CAU DE LA BICI     00:35:01     6:49 min. 
  19     104 SAUS,Marc            ALE-2  VIC                00:35:24     7:12 min. 
  20     158 MATA,Magi            ALE-1  MEDINA             00:35:26     7:14 min. 
  21     161 COSTA,Maria          FAL-1  BICISPRINT          00:35:38     7:26 min. 
  22     159 MARQUEZ,NEUS         FAL-1  OSONA BTT          00:35:41     7:29 min. 
  23     109 ORTIZ,Oscar          ALE-2  BICISPRINT          00:37:06     8:54 min. 
  24     151 MOYA,Gerard          ALE-1  TORRELLO           00:37:20     9:08 min. 
  25     112 DOMINGUEZ,Ana        FAL-2  TRUJILLO           00:38:10     9:58 min. 
  26     154 BERMUDEZ,Paula       FAL-1  BICISPRINT          00:38:17    10:05 min. 
  27     162 HERNANDEZ,Ferran     ALE-1  OSONA              00:39:16    11:04 min. 
  28     163 COSTA,Nuria          FAL-1  BASOLI             00:49:46    1 Vts  
 
 Classificació de : ALEVIN 1 ANY 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1     150 CASTAÑEDA,Alex       ALE-1  BASOLI            00:28:12           
   2     153 MARTELL,Iván         ALE-1  GENESIS-BL ANE     00:28:30       18 seg. 
   3     152 CONESA,Alex          ALE-1  BASOLI            00:32:01     3:49 min. 
   4     156 CABEZAS,David        ALE-1  ODENA             00:32:39     4:27 min. 
   5     164 LOPEZ,Jorge          ALE-1  BASOLI            00:34:16     6:04 min. 
   6     157 SANCHEZ,Roger        ALE-1  CAU DE LA BICI    00:35:01     6:49 min. 
   7     158 MATA,Magi            ALE-1  MEDINA            00:35:26     7:14 min. 
   8     151 MOYA,Gerard          ALE-1  TORRELLO          00:37:20     9:08 min. 
   9     162 HERNANDEZ,Ferran     ALE-1  OSONA             00:39:16    11:04 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : ALEVIN 2 ANY 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1     103 RUIZ,ALEX            ALE-2  BASOLI            00:28:12          mt. 
   2     106 GIJON,David          ALE-2  FRESCUORE         00:28:21        9 seg. 
   3     108 GONZALEZ,Ruben       ALE-2  MEDINA            00:29:15     1:03 min. 
   4     111 FERRER,Marc          ALE-2  OPEN NATUR A       00:29:53     1:41 min. 
   5     100 CARDONA,Ruben Andres ALE-2  BICIATS CA RDE     00:29:53     1:41 min. 
   6     102 LOPEZ AREAS,Lluis    ALE-2  NO CLUB           00:32:18     4:06 min. 
   7     110 MORON,Daniel         ALE-2  BASOLI            00:32:36     4:24 min. 
   8     107 CABELLO,Daniel       ALE-2  FRESCUORE         00:33:16     5:04 min. 
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   9     101 BADULLES,Josep       ALE-2  NO CLUB           00:34:59     6:47 min. 
  10     104 SAUS,Marc            ALE-2  VIC               00:35:24     7:12 min. 
  11     109 ORTIZ,Oscar          ALE-2  BICISPRINT         00:37:06     8:54 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : FEM ALEVI 1 ANY 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1     155 RODRIGUEZ,Laura      FAL-1  MONTCADA          00:32:13          min. 
   2     160 CORDOBA,Lourdes      FAL-1  BASOLI            00:33:44     1:31 min. 
   3     161 COSTA,Maria          FAL-1  BICISPRINT         00:35:38     3:25 min. 
   4     159 MARQUEZ,NEUS         FAL-1  OSONA BTT         00:35:41     3:28 min. 
   5     154 BERMUDEZ,Paula       FAL-1  BICISPRINT         00:38:17     6:04 min. 
   6     163 COSTA,Nuria          FAL-1  BASOLI            00:49:46    1 Vts  
 
 
 Classificació de : FEM ALEVI 2 ANY 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1     105 GONZALEZ,Judit       FAL-2  JODOFI SUP ERMER   00:32:11          min. 
   2     112 DOMINGUEZ,Ana        FAL-2  TRUJILLO          00:38:10     5:59 min. 
 


